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Reserve Your Seat- Get Your Questions Answered
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Autogas Answers November 1st
SALES UPDATE  No. 18-1024

We’re excited to announce that registration is now open for an upcoming Autogas Answers session near you. This 
event is hosted in part by the Clean Cities Coalition Network. 

November 1, 2018 10:00am – 2:00pm
Cornell Cooperative Extension
480 North Main Street
Canandaigua, NY 14424

If you’ve ever been curious about why propane autogas is one of the most trusted fuels on the road, attending an 
Autogas Answers session is your next step to learn more. It’s your change to hear more about propane autogas from 
industry experts and ask questions. You’ll even get to jump behind the wheel of a propane autogas vehicle for a test 
drive. Lunch will be provided. 

Autogas Answers is geared to anyone interested in propane autogas, whether it’s for your business’ fleet, or a school 
transportation department. Here are a few topics we’ll cover:

• Low total cost-of-ownership, environmental, and energy security of propane autogas
• How to apply for active tax credits and incentives, like the Volkswagen settlement fund.
• Preparing a cost-savings analysis.
• Installing propane autogas refueling stations.

Space is limited, so get yourself registered for Autogas Answers at Eventbrite.com. You can also register by contacting 
Greg Zilberfarb at 703-779-4890, or greg@tsncommunications.com. 

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/propane-autogas-answers-workshop-tickets-51107667409
mailto:greg@tsncommunications.com
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CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Kevin Coon
kcoon@newyorkbussales.com
315-415-6570

Bill Daigler
wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com
716-713-9852

George Darling
gdarling@newyorkbussales.com
315-263-6141

Jeremy Johnston
jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com
585-233-3768

Bill Lyons II
wlyons2@newyorkbussales.com
518-275-2816

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond
jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com
315-559-3999

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0

